MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG · Kueferstraße 16 · D-59067 Hamm/Germany · Tel. +49 23 81/94 52-0 · FAX -100 · www.microsens.com
Installation Switch with PoE
(5x10/100Base-TX) and fiber uplink
(1x100Base-FX)
MICROSENS
 General
The MICROSENS Installation Switch enables the connection of 5 end devices via twisted
pair cable which also can supplied with PoE. The 5th port is like the fiber port sidewise at

6 Port Installation Switch with PoE  Page 7/7
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG · Kueferstraße 16 · D-59067 Hamm/Germany · Tel. +49 23 81/94 52-0 · FAX -100 · www.microsens.com
  Ordering Information
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS450330PM-48 6 Port Installation Switch, horizontal mounting,
1x 100Base-FX, multimode 1310 nm ST,
SNMP/Web/CLI Management, VLAN, QoS, PoE, 48V
5x RJ45
1x ST-duplex
1x 48 V DC
MS450331PM-48 6 Port Installation Switch, horizontal mounting
1x 100Base-FX, multimode 1310 nm SC,
SNMP/Web/CLI Management, VLAN, QoS, PoE, 48V
5x RJ45
1x SC-duplex
1x 48 V DC
MS450332PM-48 6 Port Installation Switch, horizontal mounting
1x 100Base-FX, single mode 1310 nm ST,
SNMP/Web/CLI Management, VLAN, QoS, PoE, 48V
5x RJ45
1x ST-duplex
1x 48 V DC
MS450333PM-48 6 Port Installation Switch, horizontal mounting
1x 100Base-FX, single mode 1310 nm SC,
SNMP/Web/CLI Management, VLAN, QoS, PoE, 48V
5x RJ45
1x SC-duplex
1x 48 V DC
MS450340PM-48 6 Port Installation Switch, vertical mounting
1x 100Base-FX, multimode 1310 nm ST,
SNMP/Web/CLI Management, VLAN, QoS, PoE, 48V
5x RJ45
1x ST-duplex
1x 48 V DC
MS450341PM-48 6 Port Installation Switch, vertical mounting
1x 100Base-FX, multimode 1310 nm SC,
SNMP/Web/CLI Management, VLAN, QoS, PoE, 48V
5x RJ45
1x SC-duplex
1x 48 V DC
MS450342PM-48 6 Port Installation Switch, vertical mounting
1x 100Base-FX, single mode 1310 nm ST,
SNMP/Web/CLI Management, VLAN, QoS, PoE, 48V
5x RJ45
1x ST-duplex
1x 48 V DC
MS450343PM-48 6 Port Installation Switch, vertical mounting
1x 100Base-FX, single mode 1310 nm SC,
SNMP/Web/CLI Management, VLAN, QoS, PoE, 48V
5x RJ45
1x SC-duplex